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ACT
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ACT
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stage

ACT
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QLD

Heat 1

QLD

Heat 2

QLD

Power

stage

QLD

Total Total

1 BATES Harry ACT 100 10 110 50 50 10 110 220

2 BATES Lewis ACT 80 6 86 40 35 4 79 165

3 WINDUS Arron VIC 62 1 63 31 40 2 73 136

4 DOWEL Troy VIC 56 3 59 22 0   22 81

5 QUINN Nathan NSW 70 3 73 0 0   0 73

=6 CLARKE Tom NSW 44 44 0 22   22 66

=6 PENNY Andrew NSW 52 52 14 0   14 66

=8 ANEAR Luke NSW 4 4 28 28   56 60

=8 CAREY Cahal QLD 36 36 10 14   24 60

10 DALTON Richie NSW 0 0 26 26 1 53 53

11 WALKEM Marcus TAS  ‐ ‐ 20 31   51 51

12 HOY Clayton NSW 0 0 24 20 6 50 50

13 STRATFORD Adrian VIC 48 48 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 48

14 HIGGS Chris NSW 2 2 18 24   42 44

15 CULLEN Bethany NSW 40 40 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 40

16 RIDGE Dean NSW 32 32 2 3   5 37

17 WILLIAMS Ryan QLD 8 8 12 16   28 36

18 TAYLOR Molly VIC ‐ ‐ 35 0   35 35

19 GILL Taylor NSW 0 0 16 18   34 34

20 POEL Ryan SA 28 28 1 2   3 31

=21 JANSEN Simon QLD 20 20 0 4   4 24

=21 STILLING Trevor NSW 24 24 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 24

=23 BRINKMAN Glenn QLD ‐ ‐ 6 12   18 18

=23 PAGE Luke QLD ‐ ‐ 8 10   18 18

25 STILLING Chris NSW 16 16 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 16

=26 McRAE Max WA ‐ ‐ 4 8   12 12

=26 RAEDEL Kevin SA 12 12 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 12

28 QUINN Tony QLD ‐ ‐ 3 6   9 9

29 DIMMOCK James ACT 6 6 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 6

30 NORTHAGE Justin QLD ‐ ‐ 0 1   1 1

CALDER Ben SA ‐ ‐ 0 0   0 0

DIMMOCK Peter ACT 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

HENDRIKS Alex NSW 0 0 0 0   0 0

MONAGHAN Thomas QLD 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

PETERSON Aidan TAS  0 0 0 0   0 0

TYLER Guy SA 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

WINDUS Darren VIC 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0
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1 McCARTHY John QLD 100 10 110 50 50 10 110 220

2 McLOUGHLIN Anthony QLD 80 6 86 40 35 4 79 165

3 BRKIC Daniel VIC 62 1 63 31 40 2 73 136

4 WEBB Bernie NSW 56 3 59 22 0   22 81

5 WINWOOD‐SMITH Ray NSW 70 3 73 0 0   0 73

=6 LLEWELLYN Rhys NSW 52 52 14 0   14 66

=6 PRESTON Ryan QLD 44 44 0 22   22 66

=8 FORD James ACT 36 36 10 14   24 60

=8 SARANDIS Andy NSW 4 4 28 28   56 60

10 MOSCATT Dale NSW 0 0 26 26 1 53 53

11 ALLEN John QLD ‐ ‐ 20 31   51 51

12 KELLY Erin QLD 0 0 24 20 6 50 50

13 MANNING Kain VIC 48 48 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 48

14 FISHER Steve SA 2 2 18 24   42 44

15 McMINN Mel ACT 40 40 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 40

16 TAYLOR Hugh NSW 32 32 2 3   5 37

17 JONES Brad QLD 8 8 12 16   28 36

18 READ Malcolm NZ ‐ ‐ 35 0   35 35

19 ATKINSON Ben QLD 0 0 16 18   34 34

20 CUTTING Rebekah SA 28 28 1 2   3 31

=21 HYNES Murray WA 24 24 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 24

=21 JANSEN Elysia QLD 20 20 0 4   4 24

=23 BAKER‐SCHAEFER  Tiffany QLD ‐ ‐ 8 10   18 18

=23 RICHARDSON Steven QLD ‐ ‐ 6 12   18 18

25 BIGGAR Larisa QLD 16 16 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 16

=26 FERNIE Doug VIC 12 12 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 12

=26 KIERANS Mac NSW ‐ ‐ 4 8   12 12

28 CATFORD Kate VIC ‐ ‐ 3 6   9 9

29 BESSELL Kim ACT 6 6 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 6

30 MUHLING Scott QLD ‐ ‐ 0 1   1 1

BRKIC Joe VIC 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

DALE Mike SA 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

GLENNEY Steve SA 0 0 0 0   0 0

HANNAH Russell NSW 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

NEWTON Mitchell TAS  0 0 0 0   0 0

SELDEN Oswald NSW 0 0 0 0   0 0
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Pos Driver State

ACT
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QLD
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QLD
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1 WILLIAMS Ryan QLD 56 50 50 100 156

2 RIDGE Dean NSW 80 35 35 70 150

3 STRATFORD Adrian VIC 100 ‐ ‐ ‐ 100

4 McRAE Max WA ‐ 40 40 80 80

5 STILLING Chris NSW 70 ‐ ‐ ‐ 70

6 RAEDEL Kevin SA 62 ‐ ‐ ‐ 62

7 NORTHAGE Justin QLD ‐ 28 31 59 59

8 DIMMOCK James ACT 52 ‐ ‐ ‐ 52

9 PETERSON Aidan TAS  0 31 0 31 31
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1 JONES Brad QLD 56 50 50 100 156

2 TAYLOR Hugh NSW 80 35 35 70 150

3 MANNING Kain VIC 100 ‐ ‐ ‐ 100

4 KIERANS Mac NSW 40 40 80 80

5 BIGGAR Larisa QLD 70 ‐ ‐ ‐ 70

6 FERNIE Doug VIC 62 ‐ ‐ ‐ 62

7 MUHLING Scott QLD 28 31 59 59

8 BESSELL Kim ACT 52 ‐ ‐ ‐ 52

9 NEWTON Mitchell TAS  0 31 0 31 31
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Australian Rally Championship
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Pos Driver State

ACT

Event

QLD
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QLD
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QLD

Total Total

1 WINDUS Arron VIC 80 40 50 90 170

2 HIGGS Chris NSW 36 31 40 71 107

3 CLARKE Tom NSW 62 8 35 43 105

4 CAREY Cahal QLD 52 24 26 50 102

5 QUINN Nathan NSW 100 0 0 0 100

6 PENNY Andrew NSW 70 26 0 26 96

7 POEL Ryan SA 48 18 18 36 84

8 JANSEN Simon QLD 44 10 20 30 74

9 HOY Clayton NSW 0 35 31 66 66

=10 CULLEN Bethany NSW 56 ‐ ‐ ‐ 56

=10 GILL Taylor NSW 0 28 28 56 56

12 TAYLOR Molly VIC ‐ 50 0 50 50

=13 BRINKMAN Glenn QLD ‐ 20 24 44 44

=13 PAGE Luke QLD ‐ 22 22 44 44

15 STILLING Chris NSW 40 ‐ ‐ ‐ 40

16 NORTHAGE Justin QLD ‐ 12 16 28 28

17 HENDRIKS Alex NSW 0 16 0 16 16

18 PETERSON Aidan TAS  0 14 0 14 14

CALDER Ben SA ‐ 0 0 0 0

TYLER Guy SA 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

WINDUS Darren VIC 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ 0
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1 BRKIC Daniel VIC 80 40 50 90 170

2 FISHER Steve SA 36 31 40 71 107

3 PRESTON Ryan QLD 62 8 35 43 105

4 FORD James ACT 52 24 26 50 102

5 WINWOOD‐SMITH Ray NSW 100 0 0 0 100

6 LLEWELLYN Rhys NSW 70 26 0 26 96

7 CUTTING Rebekah SA 48 18 18 36 84

8 JANSEN Elysia QLD 44 10 20 30 74

9 KELLY Erin QLD 0 35 31 66 66

=10 ATKINSON Ben QLD 0 28 28 56 56

=10 McMINN Mel ACT 56 ‐ ‐ ‐ 56

12 READ Malcolm NZ ‐ 50 0 50 50

=13 BAKER‐SCHAEFER  Tiffany QLD ‐ 22 22 44 44

=13 RICHARDSON Steven QLD ‐ 20 24 44 44

15 BIGGAR Larisa QLD 40 ‐ ‐ ‐ 40

16 MUHLING Scott QLD ‐ 12 16 28 28

17 SELDEN Oswald NSW 0 16 0 16 16

18 NEWTON Mitchell TAS  0 14 0 14 14

GLENNEY Steve SA ‐ 0 0 0 0

BRKIC Joe VIC 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

DALE Mike SA 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

2021 Motorsport Australia 
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Pos Driver State

ACT

Event

QLD

Heat 1

QLD

Heat 2

QLD

Total Total

1 WILLIAMS Ryan QLD 62 50 50 100 162

2 POEL Ryan SA 80 35 35 70 150

3 STRATFORD Adrian VIC 100 ‐ ‐ ‐ 100

4 McRAE Max WA ‐ 40 40 80 80

5 STILLING Chris NSW 70 ‐ ‐ ‐ 70

6 DIMMOCK James ACT 56 ‐ ‐ ‐ 56

7 PETERSON Aidan TAS  0 31 0 31 31
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Pos Driver State
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QLD
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QLD

Total Total

1 JONES Brad QLD 62 50 50 100 162

2 CUTTING Rebekah SA 80 35 35 70 150

3 MANNING Kain VIC 100 ‐ ‐ ‐ 100

4 KIERANS Mac NSW ‐ 40 40 80 80

5 BIGGAR Larisa QLD 70 ‐ ‐ ‐ 70

6 BESSELL Kim ACT 56 ‐ ‐ ‐ 56

7 NEWTON Mitchell TAS 0 31 0 31 31

2021 Motorsport Australia 
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1 STILLING Trevor  NSW 100 ‐ 100
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1 HYNES Murray NSW 100 ‐ 100

2021 Motorsport Australia 
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